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YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1769 GB adults, 2023 German adults, 1007
French adults, 1010 Danish adults, 1006 Swedish adults,
1001 Finnish adults and 578 Norweigan adults

Fieldwork: 21st - 25th August 2015

GB | Germany | France Denmark | Sweden Finland Norway

1769 2023 1007 1011 1009 1001 578
1769 2023 1007 1010 1006 1001 578
% % % % % % %
Generally speaking, how strict, or relaxed, do
you think the following countries are on
immigration?
The United Kingdom
Very strict 7 41 15 12 15 6 9
Fairly strict 26 32 30 37 30 28 32
Fairly relaxed 30 8 26 19 22 31 22
Very relaxed 31 2 15 4 6 9 9
Don’t know 6 17 15 28 28 26 28
France
Very strict 8 12 4 8 11 2 5
Fairly strict 32 40 18 31 31 21 27
Fairly relaxed 30 25 36 25 23 44 26
Very relaxed 14 4 31 6 5 9 9
Don’t know 16 18 11 30 30 25 33
Germany
Very strict 9 4 15 4 3 2 3
Fairly strict 35 18 39 24 11 15 22
Fairly relaxed 28 37 23 36 35 43 31
Very relaxed 11 32 6 10 25 19 12
Don’t know 17 9 17 26 26 21 31
Spain
Very strict 3 7 3 4 8 1 3
Fairly strict 28 38 21 19 31 17 23
Fairly relaxed 33 28 40 30 18 45 30
Very relaxed 8 4 13 8 3 7 5
Don’t know 27 23 23 39 39 29 39
Italy
Very strict 3 8 4 5 10 2 5
Fairly strict 27 35 18 22 27 17 22
Fairly relaxed 33 30 40 31 26 45 29
Very relaxed 13 7 20 11 5 10 11

Don’t know 23 20 19 31 32 26 33

Do you think there is generally more or less
migration into [COUNTRY] than into other
European countries?

Alot more 25 45 25 12 50 8 8
Slightly more 27 35 32 29 32 15 20
Slightly less 24 8 19 38 8 34 34
Alotless 15 3 5 10 3 33 23
Don’tknow 9 9 19 11 6 12 14
And do you think it is easier or more difficult for
illegal immigrants to enter [COUNTRY]
compared to other European countries?
Alot easier 25 32 30 16 32 9 16
Slightly easier 20 36 32 29 30 17 27
Slightly more difficult 30 14 15 28 11 34 30
A lot more difficult 16 3 3 5 4 19 9

Don’tknow 9 15 21 21 24 20 19

What the world thinks
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